

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8902/2012
M.D.,PUNJAB FIN.CORP.& ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHREE JAGDAMBEY STEEL TUBES P.L.& ANR. Respondent(s)
(With interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 08/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.
Mr. Samir Bhalotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr. N.p. Midha, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sonit Advocate, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel seeks time to file rejoinder affidavit.
At his request, the matter is adjourned for four weeks.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.08.11
15:56:11 IST
Reason: