

ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8902/2012

M.D., PUNJAB FIN. CORP. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHREE JAGDAMBEY STEEL TUBES P.L. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 12/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.

Mr. Sonit, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG Punjab

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER