

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 434/2018

M.D.,PUNJAB FIN.CORP. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHREE JAGDAMBEY STEEL TUBES PVT LTD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Alternative arrangement notice issued on 28.08.2019. List the matter in the month of October, 2019)

Date : 11-09-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Naxkiran Bolay, Adv.
Ms. Zaira Khan, Adv.
Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await track report of alternative arrangement in respect of respondent No.1.

Respondent No.2 is duly represented.

List again on 1.10.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar